

**BEFORE : MR. DILIP S. GURAV,
FIRST ASSISTANT MASTER
Date: 2nd September, 2024**

CALLED FOR COMPLIANCE :

8 TP/4560/2022)
)
)_
)**P.C.:** S. O. to 04.09.2024.
)

02.09.2024

FIRST ASSISTANT MASTER